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for Material Declaration Management

SDoC No.:

Issuer's Name :

Issuer's address :

Object(s) of declaration :

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)

TR-310-37214
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DELTA CO

2-1-20, TOKYO , 1060046

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

BACK UP RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

SOLENOID CONTROLLED PILOT OPERATED VALVE

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

SPRING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING




1) SDoC No.: TR-310-37214

2) Issuer's Name : DELTA CO

Issuer's address : 2-1-20, TOKYO , 1060046

4) The object(s) of the declaration described above is/are in conformity with the following documents

5) Applicable Regulations or other stipulated requirements and documents
Document No. Title Edition

Date of Issue

MEPC. 269(68) Guidlines for the development for the Inventory of Hazardous Materials

15-05-2015
EU SRR Regulation (EU) No 1257/2013 20-11-2013
EMSA Best Practice Guide on the IHM 2016 28-10-2016

Hong Kong Int.Convention for the safe and environmentally sound recycling of Ships , 2009 Regulation 5 Para 3.

6) Additional Information :

NON ASBESTOS

Signed for and on behalf of

TOKYO

Place of Issue

10-10-2023

Date of Issue
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